technical data
VRV Air Handling Applications - Control Box
EKEXMCB
air conditioning system
s
• VRV systems • Fresh Air Treatment 1
• Fresh Air Treatment • VRV AIR HANDLING APPLICATIONS - CONTROL BOX • EKEXMCB
TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Fresh Air Treatment • VRV AIR HANDLING APPLICATIONS - CONTROL BOX • EKEXMCB
3 Capacity tables
3 - 1 Combination table
Combination table
n: Qty determined by connection ration or maximum number of indoors units (in combination with VRV-outdoor, the EKEXV-kit is considered as one of the indoor units)
3TW28089-2A
Control box Expansion valve kit
Control Z Class 50 Class 63 Class 80 Class 100 Class 125 Class 140 Class 200 Class 250
outdoor unit EKEXMCB EKEXV50 EKEXV63 EKEXV80 EKEXV100 EKEXV125 EKEXV140 EKEXV200 EKEXV250
System
B
(C/O)
3 ph
5 hp RXQ5P7W1B n n n n n n n n n
8 hp RXQ8P7W1B n n n n n n n n n
10 hp RXQ10P7W1B n n n n n n n n n
12 hp RXQ12P7W1B n n n n n n n n n
14 hp RXQ14P7W1A n n n n n n n n n
16 hp RXQ16P7W1A n n n n n n n n n
18 hp RXQ18P7W1A n n n n n n n n n
• VRV systems • Fresh Air Treatment 5
• Fresh Air Treatment • VRV AIR HANDLING APPLICATIONS - CONTROL BOX • EKEXMCB
1
3